
Is a program offered by Citi to 
Mondelēz  suppliers, where 
suppliers can sell to Citi their 
receivables at preferential rates.

Any supplier interested to sign up for SCF must 
reach out to  their Procurement contact, who 
needs to update the Vendor Master with the latest 
supplier information including payment method 
updates.

The supplier will reach out to the appropriate Citi 
contact directly. For Citi contacts please refer to 
the table below. 

Reach out to your Procurement contact

Be diligent when working with Citi in the 
registration

If you have questions reach out to your 
Procurement contact or the email below

Promptly update Vendor Master

If you have questions reach out to the SCF 
team at the email below.

Country OB Specialist Name OB Specialist Email

Argentina Bourras Sabrina sabrina.victoria.bourras@citi.com

Australia Mok, Jenny jenny.mok@citi.com

Bahrain Marianne Verstappen marianne.verstappen@citi.com

Bahrain Younus Visharath mohommad.younus.visharath@citi.com

Canada William Zegarra William.zegarra@citi.com 

China Dai, Qinyi qinyi.dai@citi.com

Colombia  Angela Velez Angela.velez@citi.com

India Dasgupta, Arghya arghya.dasgupta@citi.com

Indonesia Tjendana, Handy handy.tjendana@citi.com

Malaysia Charan, Kris kris.charan@citi.com

MEU Regional Marianne Verstappen marianne.verstappen@citi.com

Mexico Paola Orozco de La Garma Paola.orozcodelagarma@citibanamex.com

Nigeria  Ifeoma Ikechi Ifeoma.ikechi@citi.com

Peru  Laura Fonseca Laura1.Fonseca@citi.com

Philippines Javellana, Miko miko.javellana@citi.com

Russia Chirkina Ekaterina Ekaterina.chirkina@citi.com

Russia Andrey Arsyutkin andrey.arsyutkin@citi.com

Singapore Guo Yanwen yanwen.guo@citi.com

South Africa  Aldune Campher Aldune.campher@citi.com

Thailand Patumraj, Sorawit sorawit.patumraj@citi.com

Turkey Sultan Yılmaz Sultan.Yilmaz@citi.com

Turkey Seval Deniz Seval.Deniz@citi.com

Ukraine Tetiana Denysiuk Tetiana.Denysiuk@citi.com

United States William Zegarra William.zegarra@citi.com 

Uruguay Bourras Sabrina sabrina.victoria.bourras@citi.com

Vietnam Vu, Hoan Thi Thu hoan.thi.thu.vu@citi.com
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